
Jugend
Gau Mittelmain

Jugend A      6. Durchgang vom 27.01.2012

SV Bischbrunn 1968 1 SV Faulbach 1 1087 : 1111
R�ppel Elisa 376 L�ber Marina 374
V�th Anna 373 Hecker Tim 367
Roos Benjamin 338 Weigand Milena 370

SV Dorfprozelten 1869 1 SV Neubrunn 1 1022 : 1071
Kr�ger Chantal 359 Bauer Lukas 342
Brand Lukas 321 Hemrich Janik 363
H�rnig Jennifer 342 Stieber Martin 366

1. SG Helmstadt 1 4 6: 2 4447
2. SV Faulbach 1 5 6: 4 5530
3. SV Bischbrunn 1968 1 5 6: 4 5500
4. SV Neubrunn 1 5 6: 4 5417
5. SV Dorfprozelten 1869 1 5 0:10 5076

1. R�ppel Elisa SV Bischbrunn 1968 1 376 Ringe
2. L�ber Marina SV Faulbach 1 374 Ringe
3. V�th Anna SV Bischbrunn 1968 1 373 Ringe
4. Weigand Milena SV Faulbach 1 370 Ringe
5. Hecker Tim SV Faulbach 1 367 Ringe
6. Stieber Martin SV Neubrunn 1 366 Ringe
7. Hemrich Janik SV Neubrunn 1 363 Ringe
8. Kr�ger Chantal SV Dorfprozelten 1869 1 359 Ringe
9. H�rnig Jennifer SV Dorfprozelten 1869 1 342 Ringe
10.Bauer Lukas SV Neubrunn 1 342 Ringe
11.Roos Benjamin SV Bischbrunn 1968 2 338 Ringe
12.Brand Lukas SV Dorfprozelten 1869 1 321 Ringe
13.H”rnig Tamara SV Dorfprozelten 1869 1 298 Ringe
14.Roos Yvonne SV Bischbrunn 1968 1 296 Ringe
15.Gugel Renato SV Neubrunn 1 280 Ringe



Jugend
Gau Mittelmain

Jugend B      6. Durchgang vom 27.01.2012

SV Neubrunn 2 Sch�tzen - Club Birkenfeld 1928  e. V. 1 972 : 926
Kemmer Josef 344 H�rning Felix 318
Kn�rzer Jan 306 Konrad Michael 290
Volk Tobias 322 Eisert Stephan 318

Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1 DJK Tiefenthal Sch�tzenabt. 1 884 : 919
Jannek Paul 259 Kaufmann Maximilian 304
Feser Manuel 313 Spath Simon 305
Lang Florian 312 Br”nner Chris 310

1. KK SV Altfeld 1925 1 4 8: 0 3946
2. SV Neubrunn 2 5 8: 2 4864
3. Sch�tzen - Club Birkenfeld 1928  e. V. 1 5 4: 6 4670
4. Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1 5 2: 8 4400
5. DJK Tiefenthal Sch�tzenabt. 1 5 2: 8 3454

1. Kemmer Josef SV Neubrunn 2 344 Ringe
2. M�ller Milena SV Neubrunn 2 330 Ringe
3. Volk Tobias SV Neubrunn 2 322 Ringe
4. H�rning Felix Sch�tzen - Club Birkenfeld 1928  e. V. 1 318 Ringe
5. Eisert Stephan Sch�tzen - Club Birkenfeld 1928  e. V. 1 318 Ringe
6. Feser Manuel Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1 313 Ringe
7. Lang Florian Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1 312 Ringe
8. Br”nner Chris DJK Tiefenthal Sch�tzenabt. 1 310 Ringe
9. Kn�rzer Jan SV Neubrunn 2 306 Ringe
10.Spath Simon DJK Tiefenthal Sch�tzenabt. 1 305 Ringe
11.Fiederling Sina SV Neubrunn 2 304 Ringe
12.Kaufmann Maximilian DJK Tiefenthal Sch�tzenabt. 1 304 Ringe
13.Konrad Michael Sch�tzen - Club Birkenfeld 1928  e. V. 1 290 Ringe
14.Jannek Paul Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1 259 Ringe
15.Siebert Pascal Sch�tzen - Club Birkenfeld 1928  e. V. 1 1 Ringe
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Jugend C      6. Durchgang vom 27.01.2012

Sch�tzengemeinschaft Remlingen 1 SV Bischbrunn 1968 2 946 : 855
Seidenfu� Niklas 310 Nolte Heinrich 315
Zorn Viktoria 347 Roos Benjamin 323
Thoma Tim 289 V�th Lukas 217

KK SV Altfeld 1925 2 Sch�tzenkameradschaft Roden 1 911 : 883
Pfenning Melanie 337 Hartlieb Jasmin 295
Mohr Katharina 275 Ehehalt Freddy 305
Fertig Sebastian 299 Hofmann Jonas 283

1. Sch�tzengemeinschaft Remlingen 1 5 10: 0 4787
2. KK SV Altfeld 1925 2 5 6: 4 4452
3. SV Bischbrunn 1968 2 5 4: 6 4386
4. Sch�tzenkameradschaft Roden 1 5 4: 6 4306
5. KK SV Lengfurt 1930 1 4 0: 8 3349

1. Zorn Viktoria Sch�tzengemeinschaft Remlingen 1 347 Ringe
2. Pfenning Melanie KK SV Altfeld 1925 2 337 Ringe
3. Roos Benjamin SV Bischbrunn 1968 2 323 Ringe
4. Nolte Heinrich SV Bischbrunn 1968 2 315 Ringe
5. Seidenfu� Niklas Sch�tzengemeinschaft Remlingen 1 310 Ringe
6. Ehehalt Freddy Sch�tzenkameradschaft Roden 1 305 Ringe
7. Fertig Sebastian KK SV Altfeld 1925 2 299 Ringe
8. Hartlieb Jasmin Sch�tzenkameradschaft Roden 1 295 Ringe
9. Thoma Tim Sch�tzengemeinschaft Remlingen 1 289 Ringe
10.Hofmann Jonas Sch�tzenkameradschaft Roden 1 283 Ringe
11.Mohr Katharina KK SV Altfeld 1925 2 275 Ringe
12.V�th Lukas SV Bischbrunn 1968 2 217 Ringe



Jugend

Gau Mittelmain

Jugend A

1. RÄppel Elisa SV Bischbrunn 1968 374,60 380 371 373 373 0 376
2. LÅber Marina SV Faulbach 373,60 377 378 0 370 369 374
3. VÇth Anna SV Bischbrunn 1968 370,60 368 363 371 378 0 373
4. Stieber Martin SV Neubrunn 368,80 373 0 365 377 363 366
5. Hecker Tim SV Faulbach 368,60 367 367 0 368 374 367
6. Weigand Milena SV Faulbach 363,80 360 363 0 369 357 370
7. KrÄger Chantal SV Dorfprozelten 1869 362,20 366 366 359 0 361 359
8. Hemrich Janik SV Neubrunn 361,80 355 0 368 366 357 363
9. Bauer Lukas SV Neubrunn 352,80 360 0 356 358 348 342
10. HÅrnig Jennifer SV Dorfprozelten 1869 340,20 337 356 352 0 314 342
11. Brand Lukas SV Dorfprozelten 1869 312,80 314 290 320 0 319 321
12. Roos Yvonne SV Bischbrunn 1968 292,20 289 281 307 288 0 296

Jugend B

1. Volk Tobias SV Neubrunn 328,00 331 315 328 344 0 322
2. HÅrning Felix SchÄtzen - Club Birkenfeld 1928  e. V. 324,60 319 342 0 315 329 318
3. KnÅrzer Jan SV Neubrunn 316,40 328 335 308 305 0 306
4. Eisert Stephan SchÄtzen - Club Birkenfeld 1928  e. V. 310,20 302 295 0 324 312 318
5. Lang Florian Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 310,20 317 296 321 0 305 312
6. Konrad Michael SchÄtzen - Club Birkenfeld 1928  e. V. 299,20 284 334 0 301 287 290
7. Feser Manuel Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 292,40 290 280 284 0 295 313
8. Kaufmann Maximilian DJK Tiefenthal SchÄtzenabt. 284,40 267 0 311 266 274 304
9. Jannek Paul Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 277,40 255 308 297 0 268 259Jugend C

1. Zorn Viktoria SchÄtzengemeinschaft Remlingen 343,40 340 343 344 343 0 347
2. Roos Benjamin SV Bischbrunn 1968 322,80 330 329 0 310 322 323
3. SeidenfuÉ Niklas SchÄtzengemeinschaft Remlingen 311,60 315 268 341 324 0 310
4. Fertig Sebastian KK SV Altfeld 1925 306,80 308 311 306 0 310 299
5. Pfenning Melanie KK SV Altfeld 1925 304,60 296 307 299 0 284 337
6. Thoma Tim SchÄtzengemeinschaft Remlingen 302,40 304 289 321 309 0 289
7. Hofmann Jonas SchÄtzenkameradschaft Roden 299,00 295 0 305 298 314 283
8. Hartlieb Jasmin SchÄtzenkameradschaft Roden 294,00 279 0 309 278 309 295
9. Mohr Katharina KK SV Altfeld 1925 279,00 295 250 283 0 292 275
10. Ehehalt Freddy SchÄtzenkameradschaft Roden 268,20 243 0 253 271 269 305
11. VÇth Lukas SV Bischbrunn 1968 258,40 282 271 0 249 273 217


